

MHBI140001132026



Civil M.A. No. 13/2026

Ramdas Nabaji Tambade

...Vs...

Nil

COMMON ORDER BELOW EXH.07 to 09

(Passed on this 10th April 2026)

Production of documents is allowed, list of documents is filed, paper notice is seen.

Ashti.

Date:- 10/04/2026.

(K. K. Khomane)

Jt.Civil Judge, (Jr. Dn.),

Ashti, Dist.Beed.

CERTIFICATE

"I affirm that the contents of this PDF file are word to word as per original Judgment / order"

Dictated on : 10/04/2026

Transcribed on : 10/04/2026

Checked & signed on : 10/04/2026

Sd/-

Anant S. Deshmukh,
(Stenographer Grade-III)